


 
 
 
 

 
  

 
  

 
 

 
           

 
  

 
 

 
      

  
 

 
 

 
 

  
  

 
  

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

          
 

   
 

 
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
      

 
 

  
 

 
   

 
  

 
 

Region 1:Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New 
Hampshire, Rhode Island, Vermont 

Mr. Rob Koethe 
617-918-1535 
koethe.robert@epa.gov 

Region 2: New Jersey, New York, Pue1t o Rico, Virgin Islands 

Ms. Tara Glynn 
732-906-6183 
glynn.tara@epa.gov 

Region 3:Delaware, District of Columbia, Maryland, 
Pennsylvania, Virginia, West Virginia 

Ms.  Fatima El-Abdaoui 
215-814-2129 
el-abdaoui.fatima@epa.gov 

Region 4: Alabama, Florida, Georgia Mississippi, North 
Carolina, South Carolina, Kentucky, Tennessee 

Ms. Pat Livingston 
404-562-9171 
livingston.patricia@epa.gov 

Region 5: Illinois, Indiana, Michigan. Minnesota. Ohio, 
Wisconsin 

Ms. Estrella Calvo 
312-353-8931 
Calvo.estrella@epa.gov 

Ms. Amy Mysz 
312-886-0224 
mysz.amy@epa.gov 

Region 6: Arkansas, Louisiana, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas 

Mr. Greg Weiler 
214-665-7564 
weiler.gregory@epa.gov 

Region 7: Iowa, Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska 

Mr. Mike Daniels 
913-551-7983 
daniels.michael@epa.gov 

Region 8: Colorado, Montana, North Dakota, South Dakota, 
Wyoming, Utah 

Mr. Blake Huff 
303-312-6718 
huff.blake@epa.gov 

Region 9: Arizona, California, Nevada, Hawaii 

Ms. Katy Wilcoxen 
415- 947-4205 
wilcoxen.katy@epa.gov 

Region 10: Alaska, Idaho, Oregon, Washington 

Ms. Bethany Plewe 
206-553-1192 
plewe.bethany@epa.gov 
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